ALL EQUIPMENT + VAT SUBJECT TO AVAILABILTY

ATOM

TOOL HIRE

HEATING AND DRYING

85 btu Space Heater

125 btu Space Heater

250 btu Space Heater
Cabinet Heater (Gas) *

Fire Guard (for above) *

Bin Heater 85 btu

Patio Heater 10 kg (Gas)
Patio inferno Heater 11kg (Gas)
Rhino Heater 3 kw Elec

Oil Filled Heater 2.5 kw Elec
Oil Filled Heater 3 kw Elec
Fan Heater ind 3 kw Elec
Fan Heater Office 3 kw Elec
Ceramic Heater Elec

Air Con Unit

Pedelstal Fan

De-humidifier ( Small)
De-humidifier ( Med )
De-humidifier ( large )

Air mover Fan (large)
Carpet Dryer

PLUMBING

Drain Plugs 4"/ 6”
Drain rods

Drain clean % Worm
Stillsons 36”

Blow Torch Single

1 DAY

£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£10.00
£5.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£6.00
£10.00
£35.00
£10.00
£20.00
£25.00
£35.00
£25.00
£20.00

1 DAY

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£10.00

2 DAY

£30.00
£30.00
£35.00
£15.00
£5.00
£30.00
£30.00
£35.00
£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£15.00
£9.00
£15.00
£45.00
£15.00
£30.00
£35.00
£55.00
£35.00
£30.00

2 DAY

£8.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£15.00

1 WEEK

£40.00
£40.00
£45.00
£20.00
£5.00
£40.00
£40.00
£60.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£20.00
£12.00
£20.00
£60.00
£20.00
£40.00
£50.00
£65.00
£45.00
£40.00

1 WEEK

£8.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00

DEPOSIT FROM £80 2 X I.D. NAME AND ADDRESS IN THE LAST 3 MONTHS
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