

## **HEATING AND DRYING**

	1 DAY	2 DAY	1 WEEK	
	IDAI		T AAFFIX	
85 btu Space Heater	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00	
125 btu Space Heater	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00	
250 btu Space Heater	£25.00	£35.00	£45.00	
Cabinet Heater (Gas) *	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00	
Fire Guard (for above) *	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	***************************************
Bin Heater 85 btu	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00	
Patio Heater 10 kg (Gas)	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00	
Patio inferno Heater 11kg (Gas)	£25.00	£35.00	£60.00	
Rhino Heater 3 kw Elec	£15.00	£22.00	£35.00	
Oil Filled Heater 2.5 kw Elec	£15.00	£22.00	£35.00	
Oil Filled Heater 3 kw Elec	£15.00	£22.00	£35.00	
Fan Heater ind 3 kw Elec	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00	
Fan Heater Office 3 kw Elec	£6.00	£9.00	£12.00	
Ceramic Heater Elec	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00	
Air Con Unit	£35.00	£45.00	£60.00	
Pedelstal Fan	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00	
De-humidifier ( Small)	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00	
De-humidifier ( Med )	£25.00	£35.00	£50.00	
De-humidifier ( large )	£35.00	£55.00	£65.00	
Air mover Fan (large)	£25.00	£35.00	£45.00	
Carpet Dryer	£20.00	£30.00	£40.00	

## **PLUMBING**

1 DAY	2 DAY	1 WEEK	
£8.00	£8.00	£8.00	
£8.00	£12.00	£15.00	
£8.00	£12.00	£15.00	
£8.00	£12.00	£15.00	
£10.00	£15.00	£20.00	
	£8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00	£8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £12.00 £8.00 £12.00 £8.00 £12.00	£8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £8.00 £12.00 £15.00 £8.00 £12.00 £15.00 £8.00 £12.00 £15.00